
Term_Code CRN Status Course Course_Title Campus_CodeCampus_DescriptionInstructor Instrutor_email Meet_Days Meet_Begin Meet_End Credit_HoursType_DescriptionInstructional_MethodBuilding Room Meeting_Type

202510 14026 Active ART-1011-1 Honors Art Appreciation 45M TSU Main STAFF TR PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON EH - Elliott Hall CLAS

202510 10888 Active BIOL-1122-01 Honors General Biology II 45M TSU Main Ohair, Joshua johair@tnstate.edu MW AM 09:35 AM 11:00 4 Lecture DVC JNMH - McCord Hall 206 CLAS

202510 10889 Active BIOL-1123-01 Honors General Biology II Lab 45M TSU Main Khandekar, Durga dkhandek@my.tnstate.edu R AM 08:00 AM 11:00 0 Laboratory CON JNMH - McCord Hall 103 CLAS

202510 10955 Active BIOL-1012-01 Honors Intro Biology I 45M TSU Main Young-Seigler, Artenzia ayoung@tnstate.edu MW AM 08:00 AM 09:25 4 Lecture CON CB - Holland Hall 106 CLAS

202510 10956 Active BIOL-1013-01 Honors Intro Biology I Lab 45M TSU Main Young-Seigler, Artenzia ayoung@tnstate.edu T AM 08:00 AM 10:00 0 Laboratory CON JNMH - McCord Hall 203 CLAS

202510 10957 Active BIOL-1023-01 Honors Intro Biology II Lab 45M TSU Main Young-Seigler, Artenzia ayoung@tnstate.edu W AM 08:00 AM 10:00 0 Laboratory CON JNMH - McCord Hall 203 CLAS

202510 12116 Active BIOL-1022-01 Honors Intro Biology II 45M TSU Main Davis, Christophe TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 4 Lecture CON JNMH - McCord Hall 206 CLAS

202510 10092 Active CHEM-1122-01 Honors General Chemistry II 45M TSU Main Guha, Sujata sguha@tnstate.edu MW AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 243 CLAS

202510 10093 Active CHEM-1123-01 Honors Genral Chemistry II Lab 45M TSU Main Siddiquee, Tasneem tsiddiqu@tnstate.edu W PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 122 CLAS

202510 10995 Active CHEM-1113-01 Honors General Chemistry Lab 45M TSU Main Zheng, Mu mzheng@tnstate.edu M PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 119 CLAS

202510 11022 Active CHEM-1112-01 Honors General Chemistry 45M TSU Main Wayu, Mulugeta mwayu@tnstate.edu MW AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 12 CLAS

202510 11808 Active CHEM-2022-01 Honors Organic Chemistry II 45M TSU Main Okoro, Cosmas cokoro@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 113 CLAS

202510 11809 Active CHEM-2023-01 Honors Organic Chemistry II La 45M TSU Main Okoro, Cosmas cokoro@tnstate.edu T PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 224 CLAS

202510 12482 Active CHEM-2013-01 Honors Organic Chemistry Lab 45M TSU Main Okoro, Cosmas cokoro@tnstate.edu W PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 224 CLAS

202510 12483 Active CHEM-2012-01 Honors Organic Chemistry I 45M TSU Main Okoro, Cosmas cokoro@tnstate.edu MW AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 112 CLAS

202510 10807 Active COMM-2640-03 Digital Media Production (H) 45M TSU Main Mason, Lauren lmason30@tnstate.edu TR PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON BSPA - Strange Performing Arts Bldg201G CLAS

202510 10657 Active HIST-2021-98 Honors American History II ZOZ TSU Online Bertrand, Michael mbertrand@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB

202510 14434 Active HIST-2011-01 Honors Amer History I 45M TSU Main Reed, Marquita mreed48@tnstate.edu TR PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON GRD - Crouch Hall 204 CLAS

202510 11006 Active ENGL-1022-03 Honors Freshman English II 45M TSU Main Anderson, Jill jander31@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture CON HLLRC - Student Success Center119E CLAS

202510 11021 Active ENGL-2322-02 Honors World Literature II 45M TSU Main Powers, Lucas lpowers@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture CON GRD - Crouch Hall 319 CLAS

202510 12096 Active ENGL-2322-98 Honors World Literature II ZOZ TSU Online Murray, Emily emurray4@tnstate.edu MW AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture DVC ONLINE - Online Course WEB

202510 11344 Active MUSC-1020-01 Honors Music Appreciation 45M TSU Main Rasmussen, Ljerka lrasmussen@tnstate.edu MW PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON BSPA - Strange Performing Arts Bldg208 CLAS

202510 14034 Active SOCI-2020-01 Honors Intro to Sociology 45M TSU Main Peters, Sharon speters@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture CON EH - Elliott Hall 309 CLAS

202510 14472 Active HONR-3011-01 Introduction to Leadership 45M TSU Main Miller, Tyrone tmiller11@tnstate.edu MW PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture HYB TBA TBA CLAS

202510 14473 Active HONR-3304-01 Entrepreneurship (MGMT 3200) SAJ TSU Downtown CampusAddae, Isaac iaddae@tnstate.edu R PM 5:30 PM 8:20 3 Lecture CON AWC - Avon Williams Campus 263 CLAS

202510 14474 Active HONR-3118-01 Social Statistics (SOCI  3000) 45M TSU Main Yigit, Ismail iyigit@tnstate.edu MW AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture CON EH - Elliott Hall 209 CLAS

202510 11475 Active HONR-3109-01 American Lit I (ENGL 3610) 45M TSU Main Anderson, Jill jander31@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture CON CLAS

202510 14476 Active HONR-3108-01 ENGL 3120: Creative Wrtg -Poet 45M TSU Main Pinkard, Michelle mpinkar1@tnstate.edu TR PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture HYB HUM - Davis Humanities 303 CLAS

202510 14478 Active HONR-3204-01 Fam Health & Sexu (HPSS 3050) 45M TSU Main Dickson, Poliala pdickson@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture HYB GC - Gentry Complex 225 CLAS

202510 14479 Active HONR-3107-01 CRMJ 3020: Constitu & Crim Law 45M TSU Main Smith, Robert rsmith9@tnstate.edu MW AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture DVC ONLINE - Online Course WEB

202510 14482 Active HONR-3503-01 Urban Policies & Is (URBS3030) ZOZ TSU Online Triplett, Kimberly ktriplet@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB

202510 14279 Active HONR-3012-05 ENGL-3860: Women in Lit 45M TSU Main Wise, Michelle mwise1@tnstate.edu MW AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture CON GRD - Crouch Hall 107 CLAS

202510 10359 Active BIOL-1121-LWI General Biology II Lab (LWI) 45M TSU Main Wilburn, Wendy wwilburn@tnstate.edu M PM 2:20 PM 5:20 0 Laboratory CON JNMH - McCord Hall 103 CLAS

202510 12334 Active BIOL-1120-LWI General Biology II (LWI) 45M TSU Main Robinson, John jrobinson@tnstate.edu MW AM 09:35 AM 11:00 4 Lecture CON JNMH - McCord Hall 207 CLAS

202510 14108 Active BIOL-2120-LWI Principles of Genetics 45M TSU Main Saraswati, Sarika ssaraswa@tnstate.edu MW AM 11:10 PM 12:35 4 Lecture CON JNMH - McCord Hall 204 CLAS

202510 14109 Active BIOL-2121-LWI Principles of Genetics Lab 45M TSU Main Almarwani, Bashiyar balmarwa@my.tnstate.edu R PM 4:00 PM 7:00 0 Laboratory CON HH - Harned Hall 215 CLAS

202510 10015 Active CHEM-1120-LWI General Chemistry II 45M TSU Main Moore, Joshua jmoore17@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 108 CLAS

202510 11166 Active CHEM-1121-LWI General Chemistry II lab 45M TSU Main Wayu, Mulugeta mwayu@tnstate.edu W PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 123 CLAS

202510 11168 Active CHEM-2021-LWI Organic Chemistry II Lab 45M TSU Main Al-Masum, Mohammad malmasum@tnstate.edu T PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 224 CLAS

202510 14065 Active CHEM-2020-LWI Organic Chemistry II 45M TSU Main Beezer, Dain dbeezer@tnstate.edu MW PM 5:00 PM 6:25 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 108 CLAS

202510 14481 Active HONR-3201-01 Health Care Econ (HCAP 3100) SAJ TSU Downtown CampusJohnson, Owen ojohnson6@tnstate.edu TR PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture DVC ONLINE - Online Course WEB

202510 14484 Active HONR-3407-01 Intro To Design (ENGR 3200) 45M TSU Main Hamidzadeh, Hamid hhamidzadeh@tnstate.edu MW PM 1:50 PM 3:15 3 Lecture CON CB - Holland Hall 102 CLAS

202510 14483 Active HONR-3301-01 Interm Acct II (ACCT 3120) SAJ TSU Downtown CampusKasztelnik, Karina kkasztel@tnstate.edu T PM 5:30 PM 8:45 3 Lecture CON AWC - Avon Williams Campus 202 CLAS

202510 14480 Active HONR-3103-01 Int Marketing Comm (COMM 3160) 45M TSU Main STAFF TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture CON BSPA - Strange Performing Arts Bldg210 CLAS

202510 14487 Active HONR-3401-01 Structural Analysis (AREN 3410 45M TSU Main Choi, Youngjae ychoi1@tnstate.edu MW PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture CON ET - Torrence Hall 218 CLAS

202510 14488 Active AREN-3440-01 Steel Design (H) 45M TSU Main Parthasarathy, Ranganatha TR PM 7:05 PM 8:30 3 Lecture DVC ONLINE - Online Course CLAS

202510 14490 Active HONR-3405-01 Soil Mechanics (CVEN 3130) 45M TSU Main Liu, Shihui sliu1@tnstate.edu TR PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON ET - Torrence Hall 112 CLAS

202510 10358 Active ENGR-3200-01 Introduction To Design (H) 45M TSU Main Hamidzadeh, Hamid hhamidzadeh@tnstate.edu MW PM 1:50 PM 3:15 3 Lecture CON CB - Holland Hall 102 CLAS

202510 10483 Active CVEN-3130-01 Soil Mechanics (H) 45M TSU Main Liu, Shihui sliu1@tnstate.edu TR PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON ET - Torrence Hall 112 CLAS

202510 11070 Active CVEN-3440-01 Steel Design (H) 45M TSU Main Parthasarathy, Ranganatha TR PM 7:05 PM 8:30 3 Lecture DVC ONLINE - Online Course CLAS

202510 11187 Active AREN-3440-01 Steel Design (H) 45M TSU Main Parthasarathy, Ranganatha TR PM 7:05 PM 8:30 3 Lecture DVC ONLINE - Online Course CLAS

202510 11747 Active AREN-3410-0 Bldg Structural Analysis (H) 45M TSU Main Choi, Youngjae ychoi1@tnstate.edu MW PM 2:20 PM 3:45 3 Lecture CON ET - Torrence Hall 218 CLAS

202510 12211 Active BIOL-4190-01 Junior Honors Research 45M TSU Main Hui, Dafeng dhui@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture CON  - CLAS
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202510 14131 Active BIOL-4920-LWI Honors Undergraduate Research 45M TSU Main Cooney, Kimberly kcooney@tnstate.edu MTWRF : : 4 Lecture CON  - CLAS

202510 10094 Active CHEM-3220-01 Physical Chemistry II (H) 45M TSU Main Phambu, Nsoki nphambu@tnstate.edu TR PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 112 CLAS

202510 10095 Active CHEM-3221-01 Physical Chemistry II Lab (H) 45M TSU Main Phambu, Nsoki nphambu@tnstate.edu T PM 2:20 PM 5:20 1 Laboratory CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 232 CLAS

202510 10099 Active CHEM-4100-01 Scientific Communication 45M TSU Main Moore, Joshua jmoore17@tnstate.edu MW AM 11:10 PM 12:35 2 Lecture CON CHM - Boswell Science Complex 111 CLAS

202510 11169 Active HONR-4012-32 HCAP 4900: HealthCare Research ZOZ TSU Online Brown, Charles cbrown43@my.tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB

202510 11575 Active HONR-4102-07 PSYC 4500: Senior Project 45M TSU Main de la Mothe, Lisa ldelamot@tnstate.edu TR PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture HYB ED - Clay Hall 214 CLAS

202510 11578 Active HONR-4002-12 Readings & Research in PSYC 45M TSU Main de la Mothe, Lisa ldelamot@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture IND  - IND

202510 11579 Active HONR-4012-14 Readings & Research in PSYC 45M TSU Main de la Mothe, Lisa ldelamot@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture IND  - IND

202510 11771 Active HONR-4012-98 CRCS 4410: Management ConceptsZOZ TSU Online Poindexter, Chelsea cander32@my.tnstate.edu TR AM 08:00 AM 09:25 3 Lecture DVC ONLINE - Online Course WEB

202510 11772 Active HONR-4102-98 CRCS 4500: Senior Project ZOZ TSU Online Batts, Brenda bbatts1@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture HYB ONLINE - Online Course WEB

202510 12626 Active HONR-4012-07 SOWK 4601: Soc Wrk Practice II 45M TSU Main Hobbs, Tonya thobbs2@tnstate.edu TR AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture CON GRD - Crouch Hall 319 WEB

202510 12627 Active HONR-4012-98A SOWK 4461: Child Welfare II ZOZ TSU Online Hughes, Shone shughe10@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB

202510 12635 Active HONR-4102-08 ENGL 4950: Research Writing ZOZ TSU Online Whitney, Justin jwhitne2@tnstate.edu MW AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture DVC ONLINE - Online Course WEB

202510 12648 Active HONR-3012-04 AGSC 3400: Animal Breeding 45M TSU Main Browning Jr, Richard rbrowning@tnstate.edu MW AM 09:35 AM 11:00 3 Lecture CON AGR - Lawson Hall 111 CLAS

202510 12650 Active HONR-4012-08 AGSC 4270: Biosecurity & Biofo 45M TSU Main Ondzighi-Assoume, Christine condzigh@tnstate.edu TR AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture CON AGR - Lawson Hall 110 CLAS

202510 12651 Active HONR-4012-09 AGSC 4290: Omics 45M TSU Main Taheri, Ali ataheri1@tnstate.edu MW AM 11:10 PM 12:35 3 Lecture DVC ONLINE - Online Course CLAS

202510 12652 Active HONR-4102-19 HPSS 4505: Senior Project Writ 45M TSU Main Smith, Jason jsmith66@tnstate.edu TR PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture DVC HSB - Health Sciences Building 206 CLAS

202510 12653 Active HONR-4012-34 NURS 4330: Leader Management 45M TSU Main Majors, Aureata amajor2@tnstate.edu M AM 08:00 AM 11:00 3 Lecture CON HSB - Health Sciences Building 405 CLAS

202510 12662 Active HONR-3012-56 BISI 3250: Adv Data Analysis S SAJ TSU Downtown CampusKamssu, Aurore akamssu@tnstate.edu TR PM 12:35 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON AWC - Avon Williams Campus 274 CLAS

202510 12663 Active HONR-4012-55 ACCT 4010: Adv Acct Consolidat 45M TSU Main Creel, Timothy tcreel@tnstate.edu W PM 5:30 PM 8:30 3 Lecture DVC  - CLAS

202510 12664 Active HONR-4012-56 ECON 4800: Current Econ Proble SAJ TSU Downtown CampusGhosh, Soumendra sghosh@tnstate.edu MW PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON AWC - Avon Williams Campus 319 CLAS

202510 12889 Active HONR-4102-4 FACS 4800: Senior Project ZOZ TSU Online Oates, Veronica voates@tnstate.edu : : 3 Lecture WEB ONLINE - Online Course WEB

202510 13219 Active HONR-4012-57 BISI 4160: Data Visualization SAJ TSU Downtown CampusMiah, Muhammed mmiah@tnstate.edu MW PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON AWC - Avon Williams Campus 272 CLAS

202510 13619 Active HONR-4102-05 COMM 4500: Senior Project 45M TSU Main Flood, William wflood@tnstate.edu MW PM 12:45 PM 2:10 3 Lecture CON BSPA - Strange Performing Arts Bldg285 CLAS

202510 10431 Active ENGR-4500-01 Capstone Design Project I (H) 45M TSU Main Onyebueke, Landon lonyebueke@tnstate.edu M PM 12:45 PM 1:40 1 Lecture CON ET - Torrence Hall 126 CLAS

202510 10432 Active ENGR-4510-01 Capstone Design Project II (H) 45M TSU Main Onyebueke, Landon lonyebueke@tnstate.edu W PM 12:45 PM 1:40 1 Lecture CON ET - Torrence Hall 126 CLAS

202510 12654 Active HONR-3012-33 NURS 3320: Prof. in Nursing 45M TSU Main Pace-Newbern, Marida mpacenew@tnstate.edu M PM 12:30 PM 3:30 3 Lecture HYB HSB - Health Sciences Building 303 CLAS
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